
mini Crostic Puzzle 486
See Bob think.
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A. She won an Oscar as
Sarah Tobias  96 
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B. Paris abandoned her for
Helen 144
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C. Terry and the Pirates
villainess 143
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D. Close-fitting; waterproof
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E. Blessing
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F. Narrow-minded
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G. Solid ground
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H. Dave Clark Five hit
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I. G. K. Chesterton's
detective 159
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J. One who disdains advice
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K. Benjamin Braddock, Elaine
Robinson, et al 108
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L. McDonald's-owned
restaurant chain 133
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M. Embroidery
106

 
 81 

 
128

 
 63 

 
  2  

 
 70 

 
140

 
151

 
153

 
103

.

N. Japanese sport of fencing
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O. Not according to the rules
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P. Very fast
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Q. She melted the Grinch's
heart  91 
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